
OSIEDLE MIESZKANIOWE  FARFAK 2
PIĘTRO III

L

55
2

22
0,

5
3.M68.4
8,99 m2

3.M68.3
8,62 m2

3.M68.2
17,04 m23.M68.5

5,38 m2

561,5
33

2

18
7,

5

288,5

287 277 270

29
7

35
7,

5

3.M68.1
7,62 m2

Mieszkanie M68

3.M68.1

3.M68.2

3.M68.3

3.M68.4

3.M68.5

Przedpokój

Pokój dzienny z aneksem

Sypialnia

Sypialnia

Łazienka

7,62

17,04

8,62

8,99

5,38

47,65 m²


